
Code JBED-

201

JBED-

202

JBED-

203

JBED-

01

JBED-

E-04

JBED-

P-21

JBED-

P-22

JBED-

P-23

JBED-

P-24

JBED-

P-25

JBED-

P-26

JBED-

P-27

JBED-

P-28

JBED-

P-29

JBED-P-

251
SGPA

Credits 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 28

Grade A A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+

G.Point 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9

Grade A B+ A A A+ A+ A A

G.Point 8 7 8 8 9 9 8 8

Grade A A A+ A+ A+ A+ A A+

G.Point 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 9

Grade A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O A A+

G.Point 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 9

Grade A B+ A A A+ B+ A+ A

G.Point 8 7 8 8 9 7 9 8

Grade C B B B A B A A+

G.Point 5 6 6 6 8 6 8 9

Grade A A+ A A+ A+ A A+ A+

G.Point 8 9 8 9 9 8 9 9

Grade A A A A+ A+ A B+ A+

G.Point 8 8 8 9 9 8 7 9

Grade A A+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+

G.Point 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade C C B B A B+ B A

G.Point 5 5 6 6 8 7 6 8

Grade B+ A A A A+ A B+ A+

G.Point 7 8 8 8 9 8 7 9

Grade B+ B+ A A A B+ A A

G.Point 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 8

Grade B B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ A

G.Point 6 7 7 7 8 7 7 8

Grade B+ B+ A A A+ A A+ A+

G.Point 7 7 8 8 9 8 9 9

Withheld

Withheld

7.29

8.21

8.71

6.64

8.21

7.64

8.64

8.00

8.64

9.00

7.93

7.21

8.71

11

12

13

14

15

16

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

Km Uzma Bi Mr. Mohd Haneeph

Maroof Hasan Mr. Manzoor Ali

Km Sana Bi Mr. Jaleel Ahmad

Km Shagufta Bi Mr. Nakshe Ali

Km Sofiya Roz Mr. Riyasat Ali

Km Nisha Mr. Tauqeer

Km Phool Jahan Mr. Iqbal Husain

Km Poonam Mr. Banwari Lal

Mr. Raiyasat AliKm Gulfiza

Km Gulfiza Mr. Maruf Ali

Mr. Akhtar AliKm Farhanaz

Mr. Mohd Siddique Km Asrabi

Mr. Mohd. Irfan 

Siddiqui
Faria Siddiqui

Mr. Saleem AkhtarAyesha Saleem

Mr. Brajraj 

Sisodiya
Abha Sisodiya

Mr. Zubair Ali 

Khan
Ahmad Ullah

2101500023

2101500013

2101500014

2101500016

2101500019

2101500020

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
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SI. N. Roll No. Name of Students

2101500021

2101500004

2101500005

2101500006

2101500007

2101500008

2101500009

2101500012

8.43

Father's Name  

2101500001

2101500003



Grade B B+ B+ A A B+ A A

G.Point 6 7 7 8 8 7 8 8

Grade A A A A A+ B+ A A

G.Point 8 8 8 8 9 7 8 8

Grade A A A A A+ A A A+

G.Point 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9

Grade B+ A A+ A A A+ B+ A+

G.Point 7 8 9 8 8 9 7 9

Grade A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

G.Point 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Grade A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

G.Point 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Grade B+ B+ A A A+ B+ A A

G.Point 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 8

Grade A A A+ A A+ A+ A A+

G.Point 8 8 9 8 9 9 8 9

Grade A A A+ A+ A+ A A+ A+

G.Point 8 8 9 9 9 8 9 9

Grade A A A+ A A+ A A A+

G.Point 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 9

JBED-201 Teaching of Hindi JBED-P-24

JBED-202 Teaching of Home Science JBED-P-25

JBED-203 Teaching of Mathematics JBED-P-26

JBED-01 Teaching of Physical Science JBED-P-27

JBED-E-04 Teaching of Social Science JBED-P-28

JBED-P-21 Teaching of Urdu JBED-P-29

JBED-P-22

JBED-P-23

Date: 22/07/2023

8.57

8.64

7.43

8.00

8.43

8.29

8.86

8.86

7.71

JBED-P-251

8.50

23

24

25

26

17

18

19

20

21

22

Uzma Parveen Mr. Zahid Ali

Vikesh Kumar Mr. Amar Singh

Virendra Saini
Mr. Vijay Paal 

Saini

Shumaila 

Shakeel
Mr. Shakeel Ahmad

Sufyan Mr. Rafeeq Ahmad

Sunny Mr. Sita Ram

Rahul Kumar Mr. Ram Autar

Sahal Abdullah
Mr. Abdullah 

Rizwan

Shabab Mr. Naeem Khan

Mohd Shakir Mr. Bhura

2101500030

2101500031

2101500032

2101500033

2101500034

2101500027

2101500028

2101500029

Understanding the Self

Teaching of English

Teaching of Commerce

Teaching of Biological Science

2101500024

2101500026

Field Engagement & 

Teching 

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published on University website 

is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Knowledge & Curiculum

Assessment for Learning

Creatives an inclusive School

Environmental Education


